
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
La Hulpe 14.11.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Maxmilian GUTTEK
Altaïr C.O.
Circuit : H:Rouge court
Distance : 4200m
Temps : 0:44:50 (10'40"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Simon CHRISTIANE 0:36:09
2. Wout BOECKX 0:39:48
3. Michel CHRISTIANE 0:40:00

1. 112 00:03:44 397m 9'24"/km
2. 114 00:02:33 00:06:17 261m 9'46"/km
3. 115 00:05:31 00:11:48 304m 18'09"/km
4. 116 00:02:31 00:14:19 173m 14'33"/km
5. 121 00:07:40 00:21:59 580m 13'13"/km
6. 128 00:09:17 00:31:16 618m 15'01"/km
7. 134 00:05:46 00:37:02 482m 11'58"/km
8. 108 00:04:19 00:41:21 714m 6'03"/km
9. 100 00:03:04 00:44:25 535m 5'44"/km

10. 999 00:00:25 00:44:50 98m 4'15"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.altair-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3600
https://www.helga-o.com

